MEETING PACKAGE

2026

Fullboard Residential

Fullboard
Fullday
Halfday
Lunch/Dinner
Coffee Break
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HOTEL

GRANDHIKA
INDONESIA

1.399.000

949.000
500.000
450.000
350.000
250.000
150.000

IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR

(Single occupancy)
(Double occupancy)

(2x Coffee Break + 1x Lunch + 1x Dinner)

(2x Coffee Break + 1x Lunch/Dinner)
(1x Coffee Break + 1x Lunch/Dinner)




