



MEETING PACKAGE 2026

Fullboard Residential	1.399.000	IDR (Single occupancy)
	949.000	IDR (Double occupancy)
Fullboard	500.000	IDR (2x Coffee Break + 1x Lunch + 1x Dinner)
Fullday	450.000	IDR (2x Coffee Break + 1x Lunch/Dinner)
Halfday	350.000	IDR (1x Coffee Break + 1x Lunch/Dinner)
Lunch/Dinner	250.000	IDR
Coffee Break	150.000	IDR



Member of


HOTEL
GRANDHIKA
INDONESIA

Developed by

